


IFB No: 20-286 
Solicitation: Landcaping Services 
Department: Asset Management 
Contact: Teisha Palmer 

No. BIDDERS 

1 BB Club Holdings lnc/DBA Top Chop Lawn Care & Property Services 

2 Edward Thompson Lawn Care Lie 

3 J-Mac Cleaning Services Inc

4 Kita Corporation 

5 Land-Tech 

6 My Lawn Services 

7 SFL Property Maintenance 

8 Sonny's Total Landscaping 

9 Sunview Landscaping 

10 Terrain Services Inc 

11 The Brannerman Group Inc 

12 Touch of Class Landscaping Lie 

13 WS Sod & Landscaping Inc 

NR= Non Responsive 

·lli!Q�1!,Q,
Date of Issue: 

Due Date: 

# of Proposals Submitted: 

TOTAL ESTIMATE COST $ 

$462,368.52 

$227,400.00 

$377,820.00 

$449,757.96 

$409,390.00 

$574,560.00 

$339,660.00 

$231,492.00 

$484,002.00 

$1,088,000.00 

$454,327.50 

$215,472.00 

$382,640.00 

NR 

AWARD 

NR 

2/20/2020 

3/26/2020 

13 


