

Building On Success

4780 North State Road 7, Lauderdale Lakes, Florida 33319 • (954) 739-1114 • TRS/Florida Relay Service 711 • www.bchafl.org

April 30, 2020

To: All Respondents

Re: IFB 20-286 Landscaping Services

Broward County Housing Authority would like to thank you for participating in its Invitation for Bid to provide <u>Landscaping Services</u>.

Pursuant to the authority as provided in the BCHA Resolution 2020-09 dated April 21, 2020, the BCHA hereby awards the bid for landscaping services IFB 20-286 to Touch of Class Landscaping Llc as the lowest responsive and responsible bidder.

The Broward County Housing Authority recognizes and appreciates the time and effort your firm invested into preparing and submitting your proposal to us. Please be assured that it was carefully reviewed and evaluated in accordance with the IFB requirements. Although your firm was not awarded a contract at this time, the Broward County Housing Authority would like to thank you for participating in the IFB process.

Please keep your information updated on our Vendor Registration webpage so that you will be notified of future business opportunities with the Broward County Housing Authority. If you have any questions, please contact Teisha Palmer at 954-739-1114 ext. 1366.

Sincerely.

Ann Deibert, Chief Executive Officer Broward County Housing Authority



IFB No: 20-286

Solicitation: Landcaping Services **Department:** Asset Management

Contact: Teisha Palmer

Date of Issue:

Due Date:

of Proposals Submitted:

2/20/2020 3/26/2020

13

No.	BIDDERS	TOTAL ESTIMATE COST \$	
1	BB Club Holdings Inc/DBA Top Chop Lawn Care & Property Services	\$462,368.52	
2	Edward Thompson Lawn Care Llc	\$227,400.00	
3	J-Mac Cleaning Services Inc	\$377,820.00	
4	Kita Corporation	\$449,757.96	
5	Land-Tech	\$409,390.00	
6	My Lawn Services	\$574,560.00	
7	SFL Property Maintenance	\$339,660.00	
8	Sonny's Total Landscaping	\$231,492.00	
9	Sunview Landscaping	\$484,002.00	
10	Terrain Services Inc	\$1,088,000.00	NR
11	The Brannerman Group Inc	\$454,327.50	
12	Touch of Class Landscaping Llc	\$215,472.00	AWARD
13	WS Sod & Landscaping Inc	\$382,640.00	NR

NR= Non Responsive